
MENS PWR RESULTS

Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 262.0 350.0 0

2 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 247.0 315.0 0

3 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.0 260.0 0

4 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 265.0 215.0 0

5 Landan Zeiner Fredonia 305.0 210.0 0

6 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 271.0 200.0 0

7 Braden Baldwin Pleasanton High School 272.6 155.0 0

8 Noah Gumm Douglass Bulldogs 252.5 150.0 0

9 Joseph  Kiley Skyline 244.0 145.0 0

Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 247.0 485.0 0

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.0 365.0 0

3 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 262.0 365.0 0

4 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 265.0 355.0 0

5 Joseph  Kiley Skyline 244.0 285.0 0

6 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 271.0 285.0 0

7 Braden Baldwin Pleasanton High School 272.6 255.0 0

8 Noah Gumm Douglass Bulldogs 252.5 200.0 0

9 Landan Zeiner Fredonia 305.0 0 0

Mens PWR Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 247.0 300.0 0

2 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.0 250.0 0

3 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 262.0 245.0 0

4 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 265.0 235.0 0

5 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 271.0 195.0 0

6 Landan Zeiner Fredonia 305.0 170.0 0

7 Joseph  Kiley Skyline 244.0 150.0 0

8 Braden Baldwin Pleasanton High School 272.6 135.0 0

9 Noah Gumm Douglass Bulldogs 252.5 120.0 0

Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 247.0 1100.0 10

2 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 262.0 960.0 8

3 Gunner Williams Conway Springs High School 251.0 875.0 6

4 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 265.0 805.0 4

5 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 271.0 680.0 2

6 Joseph  Kiley Skyline 244.0 580.0 1

7 Braden Baldwin Pleasanton High School 272.6 545.0 0

8 Noah Gumm Douglass Bulldogs 252.5 470.0 0

9 Landan Zeiner Fredonia 305.0 380.0 0


